



Hearings, Appeals & Judicial Services

SCHEDULED HEARINGS DOCKET

(RICHMOND REGIONAL OFFICE)

Licensee	Objections/Charges	Administrative Law Judge	Attorneys/Representatives	Agents	Virtual Pre-Hearing Conference Date/Time <i>*Held via Microsoft Teams OR Telephonically*</i>	Formal Hearing Date/Time	Formal Hearing Location
<p>MIDWAY EXPRESS VA INC CAROLINA EXPRESS 3100 CAROLINA AVE RICHMOND, VA 23222-3206</p> <p>License No.: 013313988– WINE AND BEER OFF PREMISES</p> <p>Administrative Case No: 013473908 and 013433457</p>	<p>1. The licensee failed or refused to comply with a Board Order dated 01/14/23, in violation of Sections 4.1-202 and 4.1-225(A)(1)(b) of the Code of Virginia. The licensee has no previous violations of this charge. (Administrative Case No. 013473908)</p> <p>2. On 10/15/23 at approximately 10:50AM, the licensee sold alcoholic beverages to a person who the licensee knew or had reason at the time to believe was less than twenty-one years of age, in violation of Sections 4.1-202, 4.1-225 1.b., and 4.1-304 A. of the Code of Virginia and 3 VAC 5-50-10 and 3 VAC 5-50-20. (Administrative Case No. 013433457)</p>	Justin Richardson	Sarah P. Ross, Esq.	G. Wilson, SA J. Helton, SA A. Spinner, SA	May 2, 2024, at 9:00 a.m.	May 9, 2024, at 9:00 a.m.	Virginia ABC Central Office 7450 Freight Way Mechanicsville, Virginia 23116
					CANCELLED		

